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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

DARAIN RAZA 

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB ALTAF 

HASSAN RAZA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD DAWOOD 

FAYYAZ HAIDER 

DIANAT ALI 

GHULAM MUSTAFA

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD HASNAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALI PARDESI

1

2

3

4

5

6

39402080

39403330

39402331

39400049

39402105

39401196

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (SARGODHA)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

6 Case #  22J2022

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUNEEB AHMAD 

ABDUL AZIZ 

NOMAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ 

ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN 

SAFEER HUSSAIN SHAH 

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED 

SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUNAWAR IQBAL

MUSHTAQ AHMED

SANA ULLAH KHAN

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN SHAH

MALIK JAVED IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

39401717

39401291

39400319

39402516

39401508

39403479

39400353

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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FOOD
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MALIK MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

BILAL HASSAN 

FASAHAT ALI 

HASEEB ILYAS 

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN 

HASAN BILAL 

ZAEEM ABBAS QAISAR 

BILAL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

ANSAR HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD SAFI ULLAH KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

ALLAH BAKHISH NAJAM

BASHIR AHMAD

SYED MUTI-UL-HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAHID

HAKIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANAR

QAISAR ABBAS KHAN

ABDUL SAMI

GHANWARA

KHIZAR HAYAT

KHUDA BAKHSH KHAN

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

39402355

39402381

39401170

39400952

39402879

39403087

39401005

39401134

39400068

39400825

39401090

39402678

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.
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FOOD
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

29

30

31

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HANIF 

RANA AHSAN GULZAR 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

ZAFAR ABBAS KHAN 

NAEEM ULLAH 

ANSAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD HANIF

GULZAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MAZAHIR HUSSAIN KHAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

HAQ NAWAZ

20

21

22

23

24

25

39402647

39400968

39401684

39401322

39403686

39403673

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


